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» OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE «

FC/APC FIBRE PIGTAIL FSMA METAL FIBRE PIGTAIL ST CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL
Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre [Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type
VX 101 |91258 yellow FSIAPC 8" polish 102.1|50125u | green FSMA \/X103.1| 50125 green ST
102.2|50M1250 | turguoise FSMA 103.2| 50/125u turgucise ST
102.3| 25125y  blue FSMA 103.3|62.5/1 blue ST
103.4| 911250 beige ST
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SC CERAMIC FIBRE PIGTAIL LC/DC DUPLEX JUMPER LC/SC DUPLEX JUMPER
Fibre |Fibre colour | Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour) Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type
104.1]501125u | green SCheige | VX105.1 5011250 | orange LC beige 106.1|50/1250 orange | LCand SC beige
104.2]50/1251 | turquoise SC beige VX105.2 50/126p | turquoise LC beige 106.2/50/1250 | turquoise | LCand SCbeige
104.3|62.5/12 biue SC beige VX105.3625125 orange LG beige 106.3|g2.5/125y  Orange | LCand SCbeige
104.4] 91250 vellow SC blue VX105.4 9125y yelow LC biue 106.4] 91250 yellow | LCand SCblue

j/& v/

Ve

o -
. . ,/ .

LC/ST DUPLEX JUMPER MTRJ/MTRJ DUPLEX JUMPER SC/MTRJ DUPLEX JUMPER

Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre acket colour| Connector type Fibre |Jacket coloufConnector type
WVX107.1501250 orange LC beige and ST \VX108.1| 50/125p |  orange MTR.J black 109.1] 50125 orange  MTRJblack ,SCbeige
VX107 4501125y | turquoise | LCbeigeand ST 108.2] 50125p | turquoise | MTRJ black 1092/50125y | turquoise [MTRIback SCbeige
VX107.362.5125y| orange LC beige and ST \VX108.3|625/1254 orange MTRJ black 109.3|625/25y)  orange |MTRJbiack, SCheige
VX107.4 91250 yellow LC blue and ST 108.4 91125 yeliow MTRJ black 1094|9125 yellow  [MTR.J black SChhe




